100

100

100

200

200

200

400

400

400

800

800

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

3000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10 km strada
10 km strada
10 km strada
10 km strada
10 km strada
%% maratona
%% maratona
%% maratona
%% maratona
%% maratona
maratona
maratona
maratona

80 hs (h 76)
80 hs (h 76)
300 hs

300 hs

alto

alto

asta

lungo

lungo

lungo

triplo

peso kg 3
peso kg 3
peso kg 3
peso kg 3
disco

disco

disco
martello kg 3
martello kg 3
martello kg 3
martello kg 3

MIGLIORI RISULTATI NEL 2020 MASTER DONNE OVER 50 IN EMILIA ROMAGNA

50
55
60
50
55
60
50
55
60
50
60
65
50
55
60
65
60
50
55
60
65
70
50
55
60
65
70
50
55
60
65
75
50
55
60
50
55
50
55
50
70
50
50
60
70
50
50
55
60
70
50
60
70
50
55
60
70

1757 (+1,1)

MASTER DONNE

ANDERLINI ROBERTA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 70

14.82 (+0,49 BARILLI ALESSANDRA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65

15.64 (-0,2) CERMARIA GRAZIELLA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 58

33.43 (+0,6)

32.33(+0,9) GARIBOLDI VITTORIANA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65
33.17 (+0,3) CERMARIA GRAZIELLA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 58

1.08.01
1.13.99
1.11.31
2.35.88
2.55.89
3.42.40
5.22.15
6.46.10
6.09.91
7.10.83
13.06.72
19.43.87
21.56.97
23.24.40
26.29.61
34.37.24
41.59
47.44
47.33
52.13
1.05.23
1.24.36
1.37.27
1.46.36
1.56.21
2.18.44
3.31.35
4.21.49
4.23.39
17.24 (+1,9)
17.62 (-0,3)
1.02.40
1.00.83
1,09

0,85

2,90

4,68 (-1,2)
3,58 (-1,3)
2,21 (-0,1)
10,11 (+0,6)
11,38
7,34

8,76

6,56
28,49
21,67
14,39
35,28
22,80
18,87
20,97

BOCCIA GIOVANNA (Libertas Cadeo) 68

SPADINI ALESSANDRA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 70

GARIBOLDI VITTORIANA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65

PACHIOLI ANGELA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 57
BARCHETTI MONICA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 68
PACHIOLI ANGELA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 57
PAGLIUCA DONATA (Acquadela Bologna) 55
BARCHETTI MONICA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 68
DI FALCO ANTONELLA (Acquadela Bologna) 61
BENEDETTI SILVANA (Atl. Casone Noceto) 60
PAGLIUCA DONATA (Acquadela Bologna) 55
LORENZONI MARIA (Atl. 85 Faenza) 57
BARCHETTI MONICA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 68
BERNINI PAOLA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 64
CASADIO MONICA (Lughesina) 59

PAGLIUCA DONATA (Acquadela Bologna) 55
LUONGO GIUSEPPINA (GS Lamone) 50

BENINI ELISA (Atl. 85 Faenza) 69

VANNUCCI CLAUDIA (Gpa San Marino) 64

FESTI GIOVANNA (Amica | Sssian) 58
CANARECCI ANNA MARIA (Rimini Marathon) 55
CAPOZZOLI SUSA OLGA (Sanrafel Bologna) 50
ALFIERI ROSA (Circolo Minerva) 70

GHILLANI STEFANIA (GS Toccalmatto) 63

FESTI GIOVANNA (Amica | Sssian) 58

LEONCINI FEDERICA (Atl. Casone Noceto) 54
DALL’AGLIO RAFFAELLA (Atl. Casone Noceto) 43
GIUFFREDI FRANCESCA (Atl. Manara) 70
VANNUCCI CLAUDIA (Gpa San Marino) 64
GRILLI PAOLA (Amici della Fatica Cesena) 60

PARI LICIA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 67

GARIBOLDI VITTORIANA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65

PARI LICIA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 67

GARIBOLDI VITTORIANA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65

BOCCIA GIOVANNA (Libertas Cadeo) 68

CLO’ PAOLA (Modena Atletica) 47

PARENTI DANIELA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 67
GIUDICI MARIA LUISA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 70
AMADORI CLAUDIA (Edera Forli) 58

CLO’ PAOLA (Modena Atletica) 47

GIUDICI MARIA LUISA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 70
MONTEMAGGIORI VALENTINA (Fratellanza MO) 69
BARILLI ALESSANDRA (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 65
MAGAGNI ANNA (Acquadela Bologna) 60
GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48
FORNASARI PAOLA (Atl. Bondeno) 69

MAGAGNI ANNA (Acquadela Bologna) 60
GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48
FORNASARI PAOLA (Atl. Bondeno) 69

MERLO LUCIANA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 65
GIANNETTI GIULIANA (Edera Forli) 60

GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48

Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Campi Bis.
Arezzo
Misano Adr.
Arezzo
Arezzo

Forli

Arezzo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Grosseto
Arezzo
Concesio
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Misano Adr.
Misano Adr.
Granarolo E.
Misano Adr.
Granarolo E.
Verona
Salsomaggiore
Salsomaggiore
Busseto
Busseto
Salsomaggiore
Terni

Terni
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Campi Bis.
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Santhia
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Lecce

Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Arezzo

12/09/20
10/10/20
10/10/20
09/10/20
27/09/20
11/10/20
27/08/20
10/10/20
10/10/20
16/09/20
11/10/20
11/10/20
12/09/20
12/09/20
16/07/20
10/10/20
20/09/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
10/10/20
09/10/20
23/02/20
23/02/20
09/02/20
23/02/20
09/02/20
16/02/20
23/02/20
23/02/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
23/02/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
12/09/20
09/10/20
12/09/20
27/09/20
09/10/20
12/09/20
09/10/20
13/09/20
13/09/20
13/09/20
12/09/20
16/02/20
13/09/20
11/10720
13/09/20
09/10/20
12/09/20
03/10/20
09/10/20
12/09/20
12/09/20
09/10/20



martello m.c. kg 7

50
martello m.c. kg 5

60
martello m.c. kg 5

70
giavell. gr 500 50
giavell. gr 500 60
giavell. gr 500 70
eptathlon 50
pent. lanci 50
pent. lanci 70
marcia 5000 m 50
4x100 cat.m. 50
4x100 cat.m. 55
4x100 cat.m. 60
4x400 cat.m. 50
4x400 cat.m. 55
4x400 cat.m. 60
4x400 cat.m. 65

12,00
10,66

8,27
26,85
15,72
13,01
2691
3402
2656
36.52.06
57.61
59.51
1.19.60
4.52.72
4.54.27
6.55.23
6.52.60

FORNASARI PAOLA (Atl. Bondeno) 69
MAGAGNI ANNA (Acquadela Bologna) 60

GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48
MONTEMAGGIORI VALENTINA (Fratellanza MO) 69
GIANNETTI GIULIANA (Edera Forli) 60

GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48
BOCCIA GIOVANNA (Libertas Cadeo) 68
MONTEMAGGIORI VALENTINA (Fratellanza MO) 69
GHERARDI GIULIANA (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 48
VEZZU ANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 68
ATL. SANTAMONICA MISANO

ATL. SANTAMONICA MISANO

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

ATL. SANTAMONICA MISANO

ATL. SANTAMONICA MISANO

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

LUGHESINA

Arezzo
Santarcangelo

Campi Bis.
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Santhia

Lecce
Santarcangelo
Santarcangelo
Misano Adr.
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Santarcangelo
Arezzo
Arezzo

11/10/20

13/09/20

27/09/20
10/10/20
10/10/20
10/10/20
11/10/20
16/02/20
03/10/20
12/09/20
13/09/20
25/07/20
12/09/20
11/10/20
13/09/20
11/10/20
11/10/20



